LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A

VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE
CADETS 3 A VETERANS)

Epreuves
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
v/ (+20pts) MOURGUES Emma (43, AURA) J.C.BRIVOIS
CADETS MCM -
v/ (+40pts) DARNE Yanis (43, AURA) JC PONT SALOMON ST FERREOL
v (+40pts) KANFOUDY Jean Sanka (43, AURA) J CLUB LES PORTES D AUVERGNE
v/ (+10pts) LIOGIER Ethan (43, AURA) JC PONT SALOMON ST FERREOL
v/ (+10pts) MAHIEUX Dorian (43, AURA) JUDO CLUB BLAVOZY
v/ opts) MAI Titouan (43, AURA) JUDO CLUB BLAVOZY
v/ (+10pts) RAVEL Tristan (43, AURA) JUDO CLUB BLAVOZY
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM -
v/ (+30pts) BARRIERE Anthony (43, AURA) J.C. DU HAUT LIGNON

v/ (+10pts) GIBELIN Florian (43, AURA) ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GRANGE-ESTRADE Maxence (43, AURA)
LAGER Emeric (43, AURA)

LEIBL Tobias (43, AURA)

MONTANA Evan (43, AURA)

PERRIN Eric (43, AURA)

ROCHETTE Augustin (43, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

GIROGUY Victor (43, AURA )

ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE

ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE

J.C. DU HAUT LIGNON

MONISTROL BUDO

J CLUB LES PORTES D AUVERGNE

JUDO CLUB BLAVOZY

ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE



